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The Article or Section numbers referencing the Standard Specifications for
!2oad and 'Bndge Construction as shown on the standard bridge plan sheets
included with the contract plans should be interpreted as referring to the

currentgdition of the Standard Specification (Ado|
shown in the “Articte/Section No, Reference Tabl

pted January 1. 2002) as
e,

ARTICLE/SECTION NO. REFERENCE TABLE
Previous No.  Current No,

504.06
505.04
706.05
706.32
760.07
8TD. 2340

GP-1 (11-1-95)

504.06
505.04
1006.05
1006.32
1060.07
631026

PILE DATA (2-ABUTS.)
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No. 7 PRE

FED. AID PROJECT-

*OS-0Or00-00-88

A The Contractor shall drive s test piles, as specified,
in a permanent location as directed by the Engineer
before ordering the remaining piles.

2. See Special Provisions for boring logs.
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TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL

Sub.

Item Unit Super Biors AbUTe. Total
Removal of Existing Structures Each 1
Bitaminous—Concrete—Strface—Cotrse— T
-Cog5—t-

Sg—Yd—

Concrete Structures Cu. Yd. 778 198
Precast Prestressed Concrete Deck )
Beams ( 2/ Depth) 5¢. F1. | s2o0 (S0
Steel Railing, Type S-1 Foot 700~ SO0 .7
Reinforcement Bars Pound /PLO i
Furnishing S7&se £/t £5 AP roXEE Foot 252 2527
Driving STEEL PrLES : Foot 252 252"
Test FPiles Sr&sd A2 0 XE2 Each 7/ N
Name Flates Each . /7
“tass—St Concrete Encasement Cu. Yd. 2é 2.6
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PROPOSED\ R. 44 &«

LETTERING FOR NAME PLATE

Tons werusas

Feel 2&°

(Includes » Test Pile located
in Bent #8 £r7460 2807,

Capacity
Estimated Length
Number Required ro

DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS

ZOO0Z AASHTO, S7RNOARRLE SPECIEY CATION'S - 17 7% &
. HS20-44 Loading.  Load Factor Design.

Locate Nams Plate ot Seozsesssyr’
Corner of Bridge (See Std. CNJ

BRIDGE
LOCATION SKETCH

WATERWAY INFORMATION

Drainage Area =37/ &Q.a7..  Low Grade Elev. = sos.0 @ Sta. 8+ 0O
Freq. Q Opening Sq. F1. | Nat. Head - Fi. | Headwater El.
Yr. | C.F.S.| Exist. | Prop. |HW.E.| Exist. | Prop, | Exist, | Prop.
Design /5 ez2 ‘65 789 |s03.6 | O.F 0.2 |£03.9 |503.8
00 | 972 165 Z/7 |sovz| 0. 0.6 _|Sod8 | S0L.8
Overtopping
Max. Calc. 500 | /252 | so.6 SO SO5.6
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